
Month Date Meeting Location

August Aug.-TBA NOSTA Exec Meeting - If Necessary

September Sep.02 Mon Labour Day – Stat Holiday

Sep. 03 - Tue Non-Instructional Day

Sep. 04 - Wed School Opens-Early Dismissal Day (K-12)

Sep.09 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Nosta Office

Sep.16 – Mon Staff Rep Meeting Nosta Office

Sep.26 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting TBA

Sep.27 - Fri Non-Instructional Day -Pro-D-School Based

Sep.30 - Mon National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Observed-Stat Holiday 

October Oct.04-05 - Fri/Sat BCTF Okanagan Zones

Oct.07 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Nosta Office

Oct.14 - Mon Thanksgiving – Stat. Holiday

Oct.21 - Mon NOSTA GENERAL MEETING Zoom

Oct. 17 - Thu Conference Day (Non-Instructional day for Elem/Middle Only

Oct. 24 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting TBA

Oct.25 - Fri Non-Instructional Day - (Pro-D  Day -Provincial)

November Nov.01-02 - Fri/Sat BCTF Fall RA

Nov.04 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Nosta Office

Nov.08 - Fri Non-Instructional Day - (Pro-D - School Based)

Nov.11 - Mon Remembrance Day observed– Stat. Holiday

Nov.18 - Mon NOSTA Open House Social/New Teacher Induction Nosta Office

Nov.28 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting Zoom

December Dec. 09–  Mon Executive & Staff Rep Meeting Combined Zoom

Dec. 19 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting Zoom

Dec. 20 - Fri Last Day before Winter Vacation

Dec 23-Jan.03 Winter Break

January Jan.06 - Mon School Opens

Jan. 06 – Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Zoom

Jan. 13 - Mon Staff Rep Meeting Zoom

Jan. 23 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting Zoom

Jan. 30 - Tue Semester Transition Day (Secondary Only)

Jan.31-Feb.01 BCTF Winter RA

February Feb. 03 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Zoom

Feb. 10 - Mon NOSTA GENERAL MEETING Zoom

Feb.14 - Fri Non -Instructional Day - (Pro-D Day - Regional)

Feb.17 - Mon Family Day – Stat. Holiday

Feb. 27 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting Zoom

March Mar. 03 - Mon Combined Executive & Staff Rep Meeting Zoom

Mar. 13 – Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting Zoom

Mar.14 – Fri Last Day before Spring Vacation 

Mar.15-18-Sat-Tue BCTF AGM

Mar.17-28 Spring Break/Schools Closed

Mar.31-Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Nosta Office

Mar.31 - Mon School Opens

April Apr.07 - Mon Non-Instructional Day - (Pro-D - School Based)

Apr.07 - Mon Staff Rep Meeting Nosta Office

Apr.11-12-Fri/Sat BCTF Spring Zones

April 18 - Fri Good Friday - Stat Holiday

Apr.21 - Mon Easter Monday - Stat Holiday

Apr.24 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting

May May 05 - Mon Non-Instructional Day - no school for students, regular day for staff

May 05 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Nosta Office

Apr.11-12-Fri/Sat BCTF Spring Zones

May 12 - Mon NOSTA-AGM Zoom

May 19 – Mon Victoria Day – Stat. Holiday

May 22 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting TBA

May 29-31 

Thu/Fri/Sat
BCTF Spring RA

June Jun.02 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting Nosta Office

Jun.09 - Mon Staff Rep Windup Meeting TBA

Jun 19- Thu Pro-D Meeting TBA

Jun. 26- Thu Early Dismissal - (K-12)

Jun. 27- Fri Admin Day - Last day of school
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